
Aperol Spritz

French 75

Dry Daiquiri

Negroni

Boulevardier

Whiskey Sour

Black Russian

 570

 550

 600

 550

 500

 430

 450

КОКТЕЙЛИ

 600

Clover Club

Margarita

Manhattan

Old Fashioned

 700

 450

 400

White Russian

El Presidente

Our G+T

 500

 550

 630

Классика

Banana Spritz

Glory

Catz Orange

Porn Star

 750

 550

 680

 650

 650

Cherry Blossom

Inertia

Tempter 

Sicilian sour

 650

 900

 500

Авторские коктейли

№2




